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MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™
_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

PREMIER SERIES ™ LOW PROFILE TRAY DELIVERY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. *2” wide cushion tread, 2 ea. with brake.

Model #835

Model Tray Capacity Accom. Tray Size
Ledge
Spacing

Overall Size
Caster 
Type*

Caster 
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W D H

835 24 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20"
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508)

5" 
(127) 

51-1/8"
(1299

34-1/8" 
867

41"
1041)   

2 swivel
w/brake, 
2 fixed

8" (203) 406 (182.9) 50.9 (1.4)

836 28 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20" 
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508)

5" 
(127)

51-1/8"
(1299

34-1/8" 
867

46"
1168)

2 swivel
w/brake, 
2 fixed

8" (203) 426 (191.9) 57.8 (1.6)

837 32 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20" 
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508)

5" 
(127)

51-1/8"
(1299

34-1/8" 
867

51"
1295)

2 swivel
w/brake, 
2 fixed

8" (203) 456 (205.4) 63.6 (1.8)

Perimeter bumper pro-
vides extra protection for
walls and furniture

Stainless steel ledges 
securely hold 2 trays 
per ledge

8" casters with wide
cushion tread, 2
swivel and 2 fixed
with brake

Doors open 270° for 
unobstructed access

Freight Class: 125
Ships in: 12 days or less!

Third door hinge for 
increased durability 
in high volume 
environments.

These premier carts provide a safe, full view during transport with reliable quality construction.

• Stainless steel cart body provides maximum corrosion 
resistance 

• Vented side panels avoid heat and condensation build-up inside 
the cabinet

• Rugged ledge panel design is a single removable unit for increased
durability and easy cleaning

• Suregrip door catch assures positive door closure for each of the 
2 compartments

• Perimeter bumper provides extra protection for walls and furniture
• Stainless steel ledges securely hold 14" x 18" (356 x 457) or 15" x 20"
(381 x 508) trays, 2 trays per ledge

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:
• 2" (51) top rail on three sides
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