

## eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

## PREMIER SERIES ™ LOW PROFILE TRAY DELIVERY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

## These premier carts provide a safe, full view during transport with reliable quality construction.

- Stainless steel cart body provides maximum corrosion resistance
- Vented side panels avoid heat and condensation build-up inside the cabinet
- Rugged ledge panel design is a single removable unit for increased durability and easy cleaning
- Suregrip door catch assures positive door closure for each of the 2 compartments
- Perimeter bumper provides extra protection for walls and furniture
- Stainless steel ledges securely hold 14" x 18" (356 x 457) or 15" x 20" (381 x 508) trays, 2 trays per ledge

## **FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:**

• 2" (51) top rail on three sides



			Ladas	Overall Size			Conton	Control	C W. i ale	Con Colo
Model	Tray Capacity	Accom. Tray Size	Ledge Spacing	W	D	Н	Caster Type*	Caster Dia.	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)
835	24 ea.	14" x 18" or 15" x 20" (356 x 457) or (381 x 508)	5" (127)	51-1/8" (1299	34-1/8" 867	41" 1041)	2 swivel w/brake, 2 fixed	8" (203)	406 (182.9)	50.9 (1.4)
836	28 ea.	14" x 18" or 15" x 20" (356 x 457) or (381 x 508)	5" (127)	51-1/8" (1299	34-1/8" 867	46" 1168)	2 swivel w/brake, 2 fixed	8" (203)	426 (191.9)	57.8 (1.6)
837	32 ea.	14" x 18" or 15" x 20" (356 x 457) or (381 x 508)	5" (127)	51-1/8" (1299	34-1/8" 867	51" 1295)	2 swivel w/brake, 2 fixed	8" (203)	456 (205.4)	63.6 (1.8)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. \*2" wide cushion tread, 2~ea.~with~brake.

Ships in: 12 days or less!